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Item Number
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Part Number

N044739
153792-00
N365577
N365578
N365579
098105-03
N142125
153451-00
N365581
N365584
387130-00
034158-00
N377514
612008-00
N056883
330016-04
618198-00
146732-00
N039404
146751-00
150075-00
644999-00
152636-00
391616-00
151962-01
N436564
N365590
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PartsList for DWS709 Type 20

Description

LOCK NUT
WASHER

SLEEVE

SCREW

FENCE

SCREW

BEVEL KNOB
BEARING,THRUST
LEFT FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
LOCKING PIN

O RING

BUSHING

SCREW

BEVEL HANDLE
WASHER

SCREW

SPACER

TORSION SPRING
SHAFT,PIVOT
SCREW,SET
WASHER, INNER BLADE
ADAPTOR,BLADE
NEEDLE BEARING
CLAMP,OUTER
BOLT ASSY

BELT COVER
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Item Number

35
36
37
38
39
40
42
50
51
53
54
80
81
100
101
102
104
106
109
130
144
145
147
148
149
150
151

Part Number

153555-00
N365591
394589-01
N365593
146740-00
NO004511
N365597
398443-00
153669-00
660786-00
682149-00
N126162
N142123
N365598
N427087
604410-00
391358-01
608563-01
N376973
330045-23
N424180
N388774
N110359
N127530
144803-00
NO004510
614366-00
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PartsList for DWS709 Type 20

Description

BELT

LOWER GUARD ASSY
SCREW

GUARD LINK
SLEEVE,FLANGED
DRIVEN PULLEY
RATING LABEL
CABLE CLAMP
CLAMP,CABLE
BUSHING
BUSHING,STR.RLF
DUST BAG

CLAMP ASSEMBLY
BASE ASSEMBLY
DETENT PLATE
SCREW

WRENCH HOLDER
WRENCH

WEAR PLATE
SCREW,TAPTITE
FIELD & CASE
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
BEARING

BALL BEARING
RING,RET.

DRIVE PULLEY
FAN BAFFLE
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Item Number

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
200
201
202
203
206
208
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
229

Part Number

614375-00
N393451

394034-00
614367-00
614368-00
N171521

330019-11
391325-00
N365601

397070-00
148608-00
386780-00
N373619

146768-00
146750-01
N034013

148295-00
625825-00
142273-00
394976-00
146760-02
153666-00
656400-00
N384618

450212-00
N395564

153797-04
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Description

SCREW

MOTOR MOUNT
SET SCREW
BRUSH & LEAD
BRUSH CAP

END CAP

SCREW

IDENT. LABEL
TABLE ASSEMBLY
DETENT SPRING
INSERT

BEARING
ACTUATOR
BUMPER
RETAINING PLATE
TORSION SPRING
SLEEVE,PIVOT
ROLLER
RING,RETAINING
LABEL, CAUTION
STUD

SCREW,SET
WARNING LABEL
POINTER
TERMINAL,MALE
KERF PLATE
SCREW

Page 3

Qty Required

N = = = NN = NN N R e e e = N = = N = NN = =


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

230
231
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
250
251
252
253
254
255
300
302
303
305
306
307
308
311
315
316

Part Number

153797-00
N090294
397075-00
N365605
N366384
N384748
868708-00
N421589
N417380
N417381
623788-00
618279-00
395716-00
N365604
393706-00
153752-00
605040-33
N365609
NO058308
N058309
N041865
167785-00
NO080199
060325-01
391350-00
N365613
397117-00
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Description

SCREW

BEVEL SCALE
CLAMP PLATE
LEVER

BUSHING

CLAMP PLATE
BALL

SHOE

BUSHING

WEAR GUIDE
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
TERMINAL
WEAR PAD
LABEL
RING,RET.EXT
BEARING
SUPPORT HOUSING
BEVEL POINTER
BEVEL POINTER
STOP PIN

SPRING

KNOB

RING
PLATE,STOP
RAIL

WIPER
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Item Number

317
318
319
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
400
401
411
421
424
428
429
430
434
435
436
438
500
503

Part Number

N049684
NO051244
NO058314
628591-00
153576-04
618142-00
N069475
603390-00
NO080677
659919-00
N366379
330019-14
N365616
N365617
N365620
N365621
385915-04
N365622
330003-66
N376050
N384582
153561-00
448176-00
393071-00
153559-00
N365623
606056-00

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for DWS709 Type 20

Description

COVER PLATE
BUMPER
SHOULDER SCREW
WEAR GUIDE

SET SCREW

END CAP
TRUNNION

SCREW

LOCK KNOB
SPRING,CONICAL
DUST DUCT ASSY.
SCREW

RAIL

ARM ASSEMBLY
REAR GUARD
PINION SHAFT ASSY
SCREW

SPINDLE & GEAR
BEARING, BALL

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

GASKET
PIN,LOCK
SPRING

RET. PLATE
WASHER,FELT
HANDLE SET
SWITCH
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Item Number

504
505
509
518
800
800
856
856
856
856
856
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908

Part Number

330019-12
384127-01
330079-98
330019-32

5140061-28

93488-00
DW7084
N114019
DW7080
000000-00
DW7053
330045-06
330045-14
330045-15
330045-18
330045-23
330045-44
330045-45
330045-49
330045-22
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Description

SCREW

SCREW
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
SCREW

GREASE

GREASE

CROWN STOPS
HARDWARE BAG
EXTENSION SYSTEM
No Longer Available
DUST BAG
SCREW

SCREW, TAPTITE
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
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